Moana Pacific 1288 Kapiolani Boulevard Unit 1-3009, Honolulu 96814 * Moana Pacific *

$790,000
Sold Price: $780,000 Sold Date: 08-27-2021 Sold Ratio: 99%
Beds: 2 MLS#: 202116489, FS Year Built: 2007
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 924 List Date & DOM: 06-29-2021 & 4 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: O Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 43 Frontage: Building: $719,400
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $212/2020 Land: $48,600
Total Sq. Ft. 967 Neighborhood: Kakaako Total: $768,000
Maint./Assoc. $656 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone AE - Tool Stories / CPR: 21+ / No
Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest Frontage:

Zonina: Kak - Kakaako Community

<oning: Development Project
Public Remarks: Luxury condo-living in Honolulu's newest developing area, Kaka'ako. High floor fully furnished 2 bedroom in
Moana Pacific. Luxurious amenities include beautiful pool area, whirlpool, party room, theaters, Fitness Centers, 2 tennis
courts, Putting Greens, Driving Range, BBQ. Pet friendly. Walking distance to Ala Moana Center, beach, restaurants, Ward
Village, concerts and more! Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List,
Tax Info

View: City, Mountain



https://www.google.com/maps/place/1288 Kapiolani Boulevard ,+Honolulu,+HI+96814
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202116489&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=230100280204
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=123010028
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202116489&Region=Metro&Price=790000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202116489&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202116489&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202116489&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202116489&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202116489&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202116489&PropertyType=CND#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth||Living / Avg.||Land | Avg.||Lanai||Occ.||DOM|

| 1288 Kapiolani Boulevard 1-3009

[s790.000][2 & 2/0 9243855 [olsinf  |[43 ][60%][30][4

. Assessed||Assessed||Assessed . |[Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  ||Building |[Total  ||"2°(|Remodeled
|1288 Kapiolani Boulevard 13009 |[$212 | $656 | $0 || 548,600 |($719,400 |($768,000 [103%][2007 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price||SoId Date ||So|d Ratio”OriginaI Ratio||SoId Terms |

| 1288 Kapiolani Boulevard 1-3009

|[$780,000 ][08-27-2021[99%

||99%

||Conventiona||

1288 Kapiolani Boulevard 1-3009 - MLS#: 202116489 - Luxury condo-living in Honolulu's newest developing area, Kaka'ako.
High floor fully furnished 2 bedroom in Moana Pacific. Luxurious amenities include beautiful pool area, whirlpool, party room,
theaters, Fitness Centers, 2 tennis courts, Putting Greens, Driving Range, BBQ. Pet friendly. Walking distance to Ala Moana
Center, beach, restaurants, Ward Village, concerts and more! Region: Metro Neighborhood: Kakaako Condition: Excellent
Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Guest Total Parking: 1 View: City, Mountain Frontage: Pool: Zoning: Kak - Kakaako
Community Development Project Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed,

Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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